Volume 11—Vehicle and Commercial Controls CA08100013E—October 2011 www.eaton.com V11-T5-1
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

button, different heights
Catalog Number Selection
How To Order—Snap Switch Pushbutton Actuators
Note
1 Not available with decorative shroud.
Switch Type
E = High electrical
B = Long life
Terminals
1 = Screw
2 = Solder lug
3 = Quick connect (0.19 in)
4 = Quick connect (0.25 in)
5 = Short solder lug
To determine complete catalog number, start with the appropriate base and add the appropriate code letters and/or numbers.
S A 3 7 B C B 2 5 - 4 A 1
Base Prefix
SA37BC  = Snap switch
pushbutton actuator
Superstructure Style
2 = Round
0.70 in (17.78 mm) dia.
5 = Rectangular
0.77 x 0.61 in (19.43 x 15.37 mm)
4 = Round
0.55 in (13.97 mm) dia. 1
Pushbutton
Shroud Color
Round Button Shroud
A1 = White
A5 = Gray
A6 = Black
Rectangular Shroud
B1 = White
B5 = Gray
B6 = Black
Pushbutton Color
-2 = Red
-4 = Blue
-5 = Yellow
-6 = Green
-9 = Black
-10 = White
-11 = Gray
-12 = Orange
Example:
Volume 11—Vehicle and Commercial Controls CA08100013E—October 2011 www.eaton.com V11-T5-3